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 Adult  $1.50 $3.00 $1.10 $2.20
 Senior/Disabled  $0.75 $1.50 $0.70 $1.40
 Student  $1.00 $2.00

Local Woodland Local Woodland
Cash CharlieCard

Bus Fares



Route 1 Green Line Shuttle

Weekdays Only															             
Central Hub (37 Waverley St.)	 5:45  	 6:15  	 6:45  	 7:00  	 			   2:30  	 3:30  		  4:30  	 5:00  				  
Concord and Howard	 5:50  	 6:20  	 6:50  	 7:05  		  		  2:35  	 3:35  		  4:35  	 5:05  				  
Staples Drive					     7:40  	 8:10  	 8:40  						      5:25  	 5:55  	 6:25
Flutie Pass P&R	 6:00  	 6:30  	 7:00  	 7:30  	 8:00  	 8:30  	 9:00  	 2:45  	 3:45  	 4:15  	 4:45  	 5:15  	 5:45  	 6:15  	 6:45
Mathworks	 6:07  	 6:37  	 7:07  	 7:37  	 8:07  	 8:37  	 9:07  	 2:50  	 3:52  	 4:22  	 4:52  	 5:22  	 5:52  	 6:22  	 6:52
Overbrook (Natick Line)	 6:25  	 6:55  	 7:25  	 7:55  	 8:25  	 8:55  	 9:25  	 2:53  	 3:56  	 4:26  	 4:56  	 5:26  	 5:56  	 6:26  	 6:56
Cedar Street	 6:35  	 7:05  	 7:35  	 8:05  	 8:35  	 9:05  	 9:35  	 3:00  	 4:05  	 4:35  	 5:05  	 5:35  	 6:05  	 6:35  	 7:05
Walnut Street (Wellesley)	 6:38  	 7:08  	 7:38  	 8:08  	 8:38  	 9:08  	 9:38  	 3:02  	 4:10  	 4:40  	 5:10  	 5:40  	 6:10  	 6:40  	 7:10
Newton - Wellesley Hospital	 6:42  	 7:12  	 7:42  	 8:12  	 8:42  	 9:12  	 9:42  	 3:04  	 4:13  	 4:43  	 5:13  	 5:43  	 6:13  	 6:43  	 7:13
Woodland T Stop	 6:45  	 7:15  	 7:45  	 8:15  	 8:45  	 9:15  	 9:45  	 3:05  	 4:15  	 4:45  	 5:15  	 5:45  	 6:15  	 6:45  	 7:15 
																              

Woodland T Stop	 6:45  	 7:15  	 7:45  	 8:15  	 8:45  	 9:15  	 9:45  	 3:05  	 4:15  	 4:45  	 5:15  	 5:45  	 6:15  	 6:45  	 7:15
Newton - Wellesley Hospital	 6:48  	 7:18  	 7:48  	 8:18  	 8:48  	 9:18  	 9:48  	 3:07  	 4:18  	 4:48  	 5:18  	 5:48  	 6:18  	 6:48	 7:18
Walnut Street (Wellesley)	 6:52  	 7:22  	 7:52  	 8:22  	 8:52  	 9:22  	 9:52  	 3:10  	 4:23  	 4:53  	 5:23  	 5:53  	 6:23  	 6:53  	 7:23
Cedar Street	 6:55  	 7:25  	 7:55  	 8:25  	 8:55  	 9:25  	 9:55  	 3:13  	 4:26  	 4:56  	 5:26  	 5:56  	 6:26  	 6:56  	 7:26
Overbrook (Natick Line)	 7:05  	 7:35  	 8:05  	 8:35  	 9:05  	 9:35  	 10:05  	 3:23  	 4:48  	 5:18  	 5:48  	 6:18  	 6:48  	 7:18  	 7:48
9/27 Plaza	 7:10  	 7:40  	 8:10  	 8:40  	 9:10  	 9:40  	 10:10  	 3:26  	 4:53  	 5:23  	 5:53  	 6:23  	 6:53  	 7:23  	 7:53
Natick Collection	 7:13  	 7:43  	 8:13  	 8:43  	 9:13  	 9:43  	 10:13  	 3:30  	 4:58  	 5:28  	 5:58  	 6:28  	 6:58  	 7:28  	 7:58
Flutie Pass P&R	 7:15  	 7:45  	 8:15  	 8:45  	 9:15  	 9:45  	 10:15  	 3:32  	 5:00  	 5:30  	 6:00  	 6:30  	 7:00  	 7:30  	 8:00
Rt. 9 / California Drive	 7:35  	 8:05  	 8:35  	 9:05  	 9:35  				    5:20  	 5:50  	 6:20  	 6:50  
Staples Drive	 7:40  	 8:10  	 8:40  	 9:10  	 9:40  				    5:25  	 5:55  	 6:25  	 6:55 
Central Hub (37 Waverley St.)				    9:25  		  9:55  	 10:25  	 3:40  				    7:10  	 7:15  	 7:40  	 8:15

Route 4 Market Basket-Beaver Park-Central Hub-Shoppers World
Weekdays Only												          
	
Shopper’s World Bus Shelter			   7:33  	 8:58  	 10:23  	11:43  	 1:08  	 2:28	 3:48  	 5:08  	
Kohl’s Bus Shelter			   7:34  	 8:59  	 10:24  	11:44  	 1:09  	 2:29  	 3:49  	 5:09  	
Target			   7:36  	 9:01  	 10:26  	11:46  	 1:11  	 2:31  	 3:51  	 5:11  	
BJ’s Wholesale Club			   7:37  	 9:02  	 10:27  	11:47  	 1:12  	 2:32  	 3:52  	 5:12  	
Rte 30 / Caldor Rd.			   7:40  	 9:05  	 10:30  	11:50  	 1:15  	 2:35  	 3:55  	 5:15  	
Walmart			   7:42  	 9:07  	 10:32  	11:52  	 1:17  	 2:37  	 3:57  	 5:17  	
Rte 9 / Sherwood Plaza			   7:45  	 9:10  	 10:35  	11:55  	 1:20  	 2:40  	 4:00  	 5:20  	
Rte 9 / Speen St.			   7:47  	 9:12  	 10:37  	11:57  	 1:22  	 2:42  	 4:02  	 5:22  	
Speen St. / Hartford St.			   7:49  	 9:14  	 10:39  	11:59  	 1:24  	 2:44  	 4:04  	 5:24  	
Kendall Plaza (Rte 135-Next to West Natick MBTA)			   7:52  	 9:17  	 10:42  	12:02  	 1:27  	 2:47  	 4:07  	 5:27  	
Central Hub (37 Waverly St.)			   7:54  	 9:19  	 10:44  	12:04  	 1:29  	 2:49  	 4:09  	 5:29  	
Central Hub (37 Waverly St.)	 6:10  	 6:36  	 8:00  	 9:25  	 10:45  	12:10  	 1:30  	 2:50  	 4:10  		
Second St. / Beaver Park Rd.		  6:37  	 8:01  	 9:26  	 10:46  	12:11  	 1:31  	 2:51  	 4:11  		
Beaver Park Rd. / Tarelli Ter.		  6:38  	 8:02  	 9:27  	 10:47  	12:12  	 1:32  	 2:52  	 4:12  		
Beaver St. / Leland St.		  6:40  	 8:04  	 9:29  	 10:49  	12:14  	 1:34  	 2:54  	 4:14  		
Leland St. / Irving St.		  6:41  	 8:05  	 9:30  	 10:50  	12:15  	 1:35  	 2:55  	 4:15  		
Irving St. / Loring Dr.		  6:42  	 8:06  	 9:31  	 10:51  	12:16  	 1:36  	 2:56  	 4:16  		
MCI / Adesa	 6:18  	 6:44  	 8:08  	 9:33  	 10:53  	12:18  	 1:38  	 2:58  	 4:18  		
Irving St. / Hollis St.		  6:47  	 8:11  	 9:36  	 10:56  	12:21  	 1:41  	 3:01  	 4:21  		
Memorial House		  D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D		
Hollis St. / Market Basket (Big Lots)		  6:53  	 8:17  	 9:42  	 11:02  	12:27  	 1:47  	 3:07  	 4:27  		
											         

Hollis St. / Market Basket (Big Lots)		  6:53  	 8:17  	 9:42  	 11:02  	12:27  	 1:47  	 3:07  	 4:27  		
Memorial House		  D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D		
Hollis St. / Irving St.		  6:58  	 8:22  	 9:47  	 11:07  	12:32  	 1:52  	 3:12  	 4:32  		
Second St. / Beaver Park Rd.		  7:01  	 8:25  	 9:50  	 11:10  	12:35  	 1:55  	 3:15  	 4:35  		
Tarelli Ter. / Waverly St.		  7:02  	 8:26  	 9:51  	 11:11  	12:36  	 1:56  	 3:16  	 4:36  		
(Arrive) Central Hub (37 Waverly St.)	 6:25  	 7:04  	 8:28  	 9:53  	 11:13  	12:38  	 1:58  	 3:18  	 4:38  		
MBTA Station (Framingham)	 6:31  										        
(Depart) Central Hub (37 Waverly St.)		  7:05  	 8:30  	 9:55  	 11:15  	12:40  	 2:00  	 3:20  	 4:40  		
Howard St. / Concord St.		  7:10  	 8:35  	 10:00  	 11:20  	12:45  	 2:05  	 3:25  	 4:45  		
Union Ave. / Lincoln St.		  7:12  	 8:37  	 10:02  	 11:22  	12:47  	 2:07  	 3:27  	 4:47  		
Lincoln St. / Beech St.		  7:13  	 8:38  	 10:03  	 11:23  	12:48  	 2:08  	 3:28  	 4:48  		
Concord St. / Clark St.		  7:14  	 8:39  	 10:04  	 11:24  	12:49  	 2:09  	 3:29  	 4:49  		
Concord St. / Hartford St.		  7:18  	 8:43  	 10:08  	 11:28  	12:53  	 2:13  	 3:33  	 4:53  		
Hartford St. / Speen St.		  7:23  	 8:48  	 10:13  	 11:33  	12:58  	 2:18  	 3:38  	 4:58  		
Speen St. / Mall Rd. / Macy’s		  7:29  	 8:54  	 10:19  	 11:39  	 1:04  	 2:24  	 3:44  	 5:04  		
Mall Rd. / Flutie Pass		  7:31  	 8:56  	 10:21  	 11:41  	 1:06  	 2:26  	 3:46  	 5:06  		
Shopper’s World Bus Shelter		  7:33  	 8:58  	 10:23  	 11:43  	 1:08  	 2:28  	 3:48  	 5:08  		
D = Deviated fixed route. On call basis

Route 2 Framingham Circuit (clockwise)
Weekdays													                	Saturday			 
Central Hub (37 Waverly St.)	 6:30  	 7:30  	 8:30  	 9:30  	 10:30  	 11:30  	 12:40  	 1:55  	 3:10  	 4:25  	 5:40  	 6:55  		 9:30  	 10:30  	 11:30  	 12:30  	 1:30  	 2:30  	 3:30	 4:30	
Concord / Howard Streets	 6:35  	 7:35  	 8:35  	 9:35  	 10:35  	 11:35  	 12:49  	 2:04  	 3:19  	 4:34  	 5:49  	 7:00  		 9:35  	 10:35  	 11:35  	 12:35  	 1:35  	 2:35  	 3:35  	 4:35  
MetroWest Medical Center			   8:36  	 9:36  	 10:36  	 11:36  	 12:50  	 2:05  	 3:20  	 4:35  	 5:50  	 7:01  		 9:36  	 10:36  	 11:36  	 12:36  	 1:36  	 2:36  	 3:36  	 4:36  
Framingham Center	 6:39  	 7:39  	 8:39  	 9:39  	 10:39  	 11:44  	 12:58  	 2:13  	 3:28  	 4:43  	 5:58  	 7:04  		 9:39  	 10:39  	 11:39  	 12:39  	 1:39  	 2:39  	 3:39  	 4:39  
Vernon Street / Pleasant Streets	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D		 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D
Nobscot Shopping Center	 6:46  	 7:46  	 8:46  	 9:46  	 10:46  	 11:51  	 1:05  	 2:20  	 3:35  	 4:50  	 6:05  	 7:11  		 9:46  	 10:46  	 11:46  	 12:46  	 1:46  	 2:46  	 3:46  	 4:46  
Pinefield / Water Streets	 6:50  	 7:50  	 8:50  	 9:50  	 10:50  	 11:55  	 1:09  	 2:24  	 3:39  	 4:54  	 6:09  	 7:15  		 9:50  	 10:50  	 11:50  	 12:50  	 1:50  	 2:50  	 3:50  	 4:50  
Super Stop & Shop	 6:55  	 7:55  	 8:55  	 9:55  	 10:55  	 12:05  	 1:14  	 2:29  	 3:44  	 4:59  	 6:14  	 7:20  		 9:55  	 10:55  	 11:55  	 12:55  	 1:55  	 2:55  	 3:55  	 4:55  
Target / Whittier Streets	 6:58  	 7:58  	 8:58  	 9:58  	 10:58  	 12:06  	 1:17  	 2:32  	 3:47  	 5:02  	 6:17  	 7:23  		 9:58  	 10:58  	 11:58  	 12:58  	 1:58  	 2:58  	 3:58  	 4:58  
Shoppers World East	 6:59  	 7:59  	 8:59  	 9:59  	 10:59  	 12:07  	 1:18  	 2:33  	 3:48  	 5:03  	 6:18  	 7:24  		 9:59  	 10:59  	 11:59  	 12:59  	 1:59  	 2:59  	 3:59  	 4:59  
Natick Mall / Macy’s	 7:06  	 8:06  	 9:06  	 10:06  	 11:06  	 12:11  	 1:25  	 2:40  	 3:55  	 5:10  	 6:25  	 7:31  		 10:06  	 11:06  	 12:06  	 1:06  	 2:06  	 3:06  	 4:06  	 5:06  
Shoppers World Shelter	 7:09  	 8:09  	 9:09  	 10:09  	 11:09  	 12:14  	 1:28  	 2:43  	 3:58  	 5:13  	 6:28  	 7:34  		 10:09  	 11:09  	 12:09  	 1:09  	 2:09  	 3:09  	 4:09  	 5:09  
Kohls	 7:10  	 8:10  	 9:10  	 10:10  	 11:10  	 12:15  	 1:29  	 2:44  	 3:59  	 5:14  	 6:29  	 7:35  		 10:10  	 11:10  	 12:10  	 1:10  	 2:10  	 3:10  	 4:10  	 5:10  
Rt. 30 & Rt. 126 Concord St.	 7:12  	 8:12  	 9:12  	 10:12  	 11:12  	 12:17  	 1:31  	 2:46  	 4:01  	 5:16  	 6:31  	 7:37  		 10:12  	 11:12  	 12:12  	 1:12  	 2:12  	 3:12  	 4:12  	 5:12  
Arsenal Road Bus Stop	 7:14  	 8:14  	 9:14  	 10:14  	 11:14  	 12:22  	 1:35  	 2:50  	 4:05  	 5:20  	 6:35  	 7:39  		 10:16  	 11:16  	 12:16  	 1:16  	 2:16  	 3:16  	 4:16  	 5:16  
MassBay Community College			   9:15  	 10:15  	 11:15  	 12:23  	 1:36  	 2:51  	 4:06  												          
Rose Kennedy Lane *3			   9:16  	 10:16  	 11:16  	 12:24  	 1:37  	 2:52  	 4:07  					    10:19  	 11:19  	 12:19  	 1:19  	 2:19  	 3:19  	 4:19  	 5:19  
Lincoln / Pearl Streets	 7:19  	 8:19  	 9:19  	 10:19  	 11:19  	 12:29  	 1:44  	 2:59  	 4:14  	 5:29  	 6:44  	 7:44  		 10:23  	 11:23  	 12:23  	 1:23  	 2:23  	 3:23  	 4:23  	 5:23  
Central Hub (37 Waverly St.)	 7:30  	 8:30  	 9:30  	 10:30  	 11:30  	 12:40  	 1:55  	 3:10  	 4:25  	 5:40  	 6:55  	 7:55  		 10:30  	 11:30  	 12:30  	 1:30  	 2:30  	 3:30  	 4:30  	 5:30  
* = Location will not be directly serviced during a weather emergency. D = Deviated fixed route on call X = VIA Shoppers World East directly to Macy’s due to traffiC

Route 3 Framingham Circuit (counter clockwise)
												          
Weekday														                 Saturday								      
Central Hub (37 Waverley St.)	 6:15  	 7:30  	 8:30  	 9:30  	 10:30  	 11:30  	 12:45  	 2:00  	 3:15  	 4:30  	 5:45  	 7:00  		 9:00  	 10:00  	 11:00  	 12:00  	 1:15  	 2:30  	 3:45  		
Concord / Howard Streets	 6:25  	 7:35  	 8:35  	 9:35  	 10:35  	 11:35  	 12:54  	 2:09  	 3:24  	 4:39  	 5:54  	 7:05  		 9:05  	 10:05  	 11:05  	 12:05  	 1:20  	 2:35  	 3:50  		
MassBay Community College				    9:41  	 10:41  	 11:41  	 1:04  	 2:19  	 3:34  	 4:49  												          
Rose Kennedy Lane *3				    9:42  	 10:42  	 11:42  	 1:05  	 2:20  	 3:35  	 4:50  				   9:07  	 10:07  	 11:07  	 12:10  	 1:25  	 2:40  	 3:55  		
Rte 30 & Rte 126 Concord St.	 6:35  	 7:46  	 8:46  	 9:46  	 10:46  	 11:46  	 1:11  	 2:26  	 3:41  	 4:56  	 6:11  	 7:16  		 9:12  	 10:12  	 11:12  	 12:15  	 1:30  	 2:45  	 4:00  		
Walmart	 6:37  	 7:48  	 8:48  	 9:48  	 10:48  	 11:48  	 1:14  	 2:29  	 3:44  	 4:59  	 6:14  	 7:18  		 9:15  	 10:15  	 11:15  	 12:18  	 1:33  	 2:48  	 4:03  		
Sherwood Plaza	 6:39  	 7:51  	 8:51  	 9:51  	 10:51  	 11:51  	 1:17  	 2:32  	 3:47  	 5:02  	 6:17  	 7:21  		 9:20  	 10:20  	 11:20  	 12:21  	 1:36  	 2:51  	 4:06  		
Natick Collection / Macy’s	 6:41  	 7:56  	 8:56  	 9:56  	 10:56  	 11:56  	 1:22  	 2:.37	 3:52  	 5:07  	 6:22  	 7:26  		 9:25  	 10:25  	 11:25  	 12:26  	 1:41  	 2:56  	 4:11  		
Shoppers World East	 6:43  	 7:57  	 8:57  	 9:57  	 10:57  	 11:57  	 1:23  	 2:38  	 3:53  	 5:08  	 6:23  	 7:27  		 9:27  	 10:27  	 11:27  	 12:29  	 1:44  	 2:59  	 4:14  		
Target / Whittier Streets	 6:44  	 7:58  	 8:58  	 9:58  	 10:58  	 11:58  	 1:24  	 2:39  	 3:54  	 5:09  	 6:24  	 7:28  		 9:29  	 10:29  	 11:29  	 12:31  	 1:46  	 3:01  	 4:16  		
Super Stop & Shop	 6:45  	 8:03  	 9:03  	 10:03  	 11:03  	 12:03  	 1:29  	 2:44  	 3:59  	 5:14  	 6:29  	 7:33  		 9:30  	 10:30  	 11:30  	 12:35  	 1:51  	 3:06  	 4:21  		
Concord / A Streets	 6:47  	 8:05  	 9:05  	 10:05  	 11:05  	 12:05  	 1:31  	 2:46  	 4:01  	 5:16  	 6:31  	 7:35  		 9:35  	 10:35  	 11:35  	 12:40  	 1:56  	 3:11  	 4:26  		
Pinefield / Water Streets	 6:50  	 8:07  	 9:07  	 10:07  	 11:07  	 12:07  	 1:33  	 2:48  	 4:03  	 5:18  	 6:33  	 7:37  		 9:40  	 10:40  	 11:40  	 12:45  	 2:01  	 3:16  	 4:31  		
Nobscot Fire Station	 6:55  	 8:12  	 9:12  	 10:12  	 11:12  	 12:12  	 1:38  	 2:53  	 4:08  	 5:23  	 6:38  	 7:42  		 9:45  	 10:45  	 11:45  	 12:50  	 2:06  	 3:21  	 4:36  		
Framingham Center	 7:00  	 8:16  	 9:16  	 10:16  	 11:16  	 12:16  	 1:42  	 2:57  	 4:12  	 5:27  	 6:42  	 7:46  		 9:49  	 10:49  	 11:49  	 12:55  	 2:11  	 3:26  	 4:41  		
MetroWest Medical Center		  8:21  	 9:21  	 10:21  	 11:21  	 12:21  	 1:46  	 3:01  	 4:16  	 5:31  	 6:46  	 7:51  		 9:51  	 10:51  	 11:51  	 12:59  	 2:15  	 3:30  	 4:45  		
Lincoln / Pearl Streets	 7:04  	 8:22  	 9:22  	 10:22  	 11:22  	 12:22  	 1:47  	 3:02  	 4:17  	 5:32  	 6:47  	 7:52  		 9:52  	 10:52  	 11:52  	 1:00  	 2:16  	 3:31  	 4:46  		
Danforth Museum	 7:05  	 8:23  	 9:23  	 10:23  	 11:23  	 12:23  	 1:48  	 3:03  	 4:18  	 5:33  	 6:48  	 7:53  		 9:53  	 10:53  	 11:53  	 1:01  	 2:17  	 3:32  	 4:47  		
Central Hub (37 Waverley St.)	 7:10  	 8:30  	 9:30  	 10:30  	 11:30  	 12:45  	 2:00  	 3:15  	 4:30  	 5:45  	 7:00  	 8:00  		 10:00  	 11:00  	 12:00  	 1:15  	 2:30  	 3:45  	 5:00  		
																						                    
*3= Not serviced during a snow emergency.

Route 5 Hopkinton Line Weekdays Only
Central Hub (37 Waverly St.)	 5:30  	 6:35  	 7:40  	 8:50  	 10:00  	 11:05  	 12:10  	 1:15  	 2:20  	 3:30  	 4:40  	 5:50  	 7:00  
Framingham MBTA Station	 5:35  	 6:40  	 7:45  	 8:55  	 10:05  	 11:10  	 12:15  	 1:20  	 2:25  	 3:35  	 4:45  	 5:55  	 7:05  
Bethany Health Care Center	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D
Homer / Main Streets	 5:41  	 6:46  	 7:55  	 9:05  	 10:11  	 11:16  	 12:21  	 1:26  	 2:35  	 3:45  	 4:55  	 6:05  	 7:21  
Ashland House	 5:45  	 6:50  	 7:59  	 9:09  	 10:15  	 11:20  	 12:25  	 1:30  	 2:39  	 3:49  	 4:59  	 6:09  	 7:25  
Ashland Jr. High School	 5:47  	 6:52  	 8:01  	 9:11  	 10:17  	 11:22  	 12:27  	 1:32  	 2:41  	 3:51  	 5:01  	 6:11  	 7:27  
Ashland Community Center	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D
Rt. 85 / Rt. 135	 5:53  	 6:58  	 8:07  	 9:17  	 10:23  	 11:28  	 12:33  	 1:38  	 2:47  	 3:57  	 5:07  	 6:17  	 7:33  
Price Chopper	 6:00  	 7:05  	 8:14  	 9:24  	 10:30  	 11:35  	 12:40  	 1:45  	 2:54  	 4:04  	 5:14  	 6:24  	 7:40  
South / Hayward Sts.	 6:03  	 7:08  	 8:17  	 9:27  	 10:33  	 11:38  	 12:43  	 1:48  	 2:57  	 4:07  	 5:17  	 6:27  	 7:43  
Colella’s Supermarket	 6:11  	 7:16  	 8:25  	 9:35  	 10:41  	 11:46  	 12:51  	 1:56  	 3:05  	 4:15  	 5:25  	 6:35  	 7:51  
Ashland Community Center	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D
Ashland Jr. High School	 6:16  	 7:21  	 8:30  	 9:40  	 10:46  	 11:51  	 12:56  	 2:01  	 3:10  	 4:20  	 5:30  	 6:40  	 7:56  
Ashland House	 6:20  	 7:25  	 8:34  	 9:44  	 10:50  	 11:55  	 1:00  	 2:05  	 3:14  	 4:24  	 5:34  	 6:44  	 8:00  
Homer / Main Streets	 6:21  	 7:26  	 8:35  	 9:45  	 10:51  	 11:56  	 1:01  	 2:06  	 3:15  	 4:25  	 5:35  	 6:45  	 8:01  
Bethany Health Care Center	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D	 D
Framingham MBTA Station	 6:28  	 7:33  	 8:42  	 9:52  	 10:58  	 12:03  	 1:08  	 2:13  	 3:22  	 4:32  	 5:42  	 6:52  	 8:08  
Central Hub (37 Waverly St.)	 6:33  	 7:38  	 8:47  	 9:57  	 11:03  	 12:08  	 1:13  	 2:18  	 3:27  	 4:37  	 5:47  	 6:57  	 8:13  

	

Route 6 Holliston/Milford Line Weekdays Only
Central Hub (37 Waverly St.)	 6:00  	 7:30  	 8:40  	 10:00  	 11:10  	 12:20  	 1:30  	 2:50  	 4:05  	 5:35  	 7:30  
Framingham MBTA Train Station										          5:40  	 7:35  
Market Basket		  7:40  	 8:50  	 10:10  	 11:20  	 12:30  	 1:40  	 3:05  	 4:15  	 5:50  	 7:45  
Shaw’s Supermarket		  7:45  	 8:55  	 10:15  	 11:25  	 12:35  	 1:45  	 3:10  	 4:20  	 5:55  	 7:50  
Holliston Town Hall	 6:20  	 7:55  	 9:05  	 10:25  	 11:35  	 12:45  	 1:55  	 3:20  	 4:30  	 6:05  	 8:00  
Holliston Senior Center					     11:40  		  2:05  				  
Mission Springs		  8:05  	 9:15  	 10:35  	 11:45  					     6:20  	 8:10  
K-Mart / Radisson										          6:30  	
Dunkin Donuts	 6:40  										        
Milford Town Hall	 6:45  									         6:40  	
K-Mart / Radisson	 6:55  										        
Mission Springs		  8:05  	 9:15  	 10:35  	 11:45  	 12:55  	 2:15  	 3:30  	 4:45  	 6:55  	 8:10  
Holliston Senior Center			   9:25  		  11:50  						    
Holliston Town Hall	 7:05  	 8:15  	 9:35  	 10:45  	 11:55  	 1:05  	 2:25  	 3:40  	 4:55  	 7:05  	 8:20  
Shaw’s Supermarket		  8:25  	 9:45  	 10:55  	 12:05  	 1:15  	 2:35  	 3:50  	 5:15  	 7:15  	 8:30  
Market Basket		  8:30  	 9:50  	 11:00  	 12:10  	 1:20  	 2:40  	 3:55  	 5:25  	 7:20  	 8:30  
Framingham MBTA Train Station	 7:20  										        
Central Hub (37 Waverly St.)	 7:30  	 8:40  	 10:00  	 11:10  	 12:20  	 1:30  	 2:50  	 4:05  	 5:35  	 7:30  	 8:45  

Route 7 Marlborough/Southborough Line
															             
Central Hub (37 Waverly St.)	 5:30  	 6:15  	 6:45  	 7:45  	 8:30  	 10:00  	 10:45  	 12:22  	 1:00  	 1:45  	 3:15  	 4:00  	 5:30  	 6:15  	
Concord Street Bus Shelter	 5:35  	 6:20  	 6:50  	 7:50  	 8:35  	 10:05  	 10:50  	 12:27  	 1:05  	 1:50  	 3:20  	 4:05  	 5:35  	 6:20  	
Franklin / Proctor Streets	 5:37  	 6:22  	 6:58  	 7:52  	 8:37  	 10:07  	 10:52  		  1:07  	 1:52  	 3:22  	 4:07  	 5:37  	 6:22  	
Franklin / Mt Wayte Streets	 5:39  	 6:24  		  7:54  	 8:39  	 10:09  	 10:54  		  1:09  	 1:54  	 3:24  	 4:09  	 5:39  	 6:24  	
Framingham State Univ. / State Street McCarthy Center	 5:42  	 6:27  		  7:57  	 8:42  	 10:12  	 10:57  	 12:34  	 1:12  	 1:57  	 3:27  	 4:12  	 5:42  	 6:27  	
Stop and Shop (bottle return) / Temple Street	 5:46  	 6:31  	 7:01  	 8:01  	 8:46  	 10:16  	 11:01  	 12:38  	 1:16  	 2:01  	 3:31  	 4:13  	 5:46  	 6:31  	
Jefferson Hills Complex (front parking area)	 5:51  	 6:36  		  8:06  	 8:51  	 10:21  	 11:06  	 12:43  	 1:21  	 2:06  	 3:36  	 4:21  	 5:51  	 6:36  	
Jefferson Hills Complex (rear parking area)	 5:52  	 6:37  		  8:07  	 8:52  	 10:22  	 11:07  	 12:44  	 1:22  	 2:07  	 3:37  	 4:22  	 5:52  	 6:37  	
500 Staples Drive rear entrance (bike racks)	 5:57  	 6:42  		  8:12  	 8:57  	 10:27  	 11:12  	 12:49  	 1:27  	 2:12  	 3:42  	 4:27  	 5:57  	 6:42  	
Staples (Bus Shelter)	 5:58  	 6:43  		  8:13  	 8:58  	 10:28  	 11:13  	 12:50  	 1:28  	 2:13  	 3:43  	 4:28  	 5:58  	 6:43  	
New York Avenue	 6:03  	 6:48  		  8:18  	 9:03  	 10:33  	 11:18  		  1:33  	 2:18  	 3:48  	 4:33  	 6:03  	 6:48  	
Califonia Avenue	 6:04  	 6:49  		  8:19  	 9:04  	 10:34  	 11:19  		  1:34  	 2:19  	 3:49  	 4:34  	 6:04  	 6:49  	
Rt. 9 Park & Ride	 6:07  	 6:52  		  8:22  	 9:07  	 10:37  	 11:22  	 12:53  	 1:37  	 2:22  	 3:52  	 4:37  	 6:07  	 6:52  	
Central / Cherry Streets	 6:11  	 6:56  		  8:26  	 9:11  	 10:41  	 11:26  		  1:41  	 2:26  	 3:56  	 4:41  	 6:11  	 6:56  	
Route 30 at Saint Anne’s Church	 6:16  	 7:01  		  8:31  	 9:16  	 10:46  	 11:31  		  1:46  	 2:31  	 4:01  	 4:46  	 6:16  	 7:01  	
Downtown Southborough (at Knights of Colombus)	 6:18  	 7:03  		  8:33  	 9:18  	 10:48  	 11:33  		  1:48  	 2:33  	 4:03  	 4:48  	 6:18  	 7:03  	
Route 85 / Police Station	 6:19  	 7:04  		  8:34  	 9:19  	 10:49  	 11:34  		  1:49  	 2:34  	 4:04  	 4:49  	 6:19  	 7:04  	
